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EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 13/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Liam Dawson 14 Nova Cent'n   4:08.78  + 0.75 692  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:00.19 150m  1:32.07 200m  2:04.33 250m  2:34.75 300m  3:06.28 350m  3:37.84 400m  4:08.78 
    28.44    31.75    31.88    32.26    30.42    31.53    31.56    30.94 
2. Tyler Melbourne-Smith 14 Co Liverpool   4:11.00  + 0.75 674  
 50m    28.31 100m  1:00.38 150m  1:32.39 200m  2:04.81 250m  2:36.27 300m  3:08.69 350m  3:40.78 400m  4:11.00 
    28.31    32.07    32.01    32.42    31.46    32.42    32.09    30.22 
3. Archie Hawkins 14 Thanet Swim   4:11.19  + 0.74 672  
 50m    29.18 100m  1:00.39 150m  1:32.55 200m - 250m  2:36.85 300m - 350m  3:41.31 400m  4:11.19 
    29.18    31.21    32.16 -  1:04.30 -  1:04.46    29.88 
4. Joseph Stout 14 Co Salford   4:12.64  + 0.72 660  
 50m    28.97 100m  1:01.21 150m  1:33.32 200m  2:06.01 250m  2:37.87 300m  3:09.95 350m  3:41.89 400m  4:12.64 
    28.97    32.24    32.11    32.69    31.86    32.08    31.94    30.75 
5. Stefan Krawiec 13 East Lothian   4:12.79  + 0.68 659  
 50m    29.06 100m  1:00.93 150m  1:33.64 200m  2:05.56 250m  2:38.12 300m  3:10.82 350m  3:42.67 400m  4:12.79 
    29.06    31.87    32.71    31.92    32.56    32.70    31.85    30.12 
6. Reece Grady 14 Stockport Mo   4:13.54  + 0.71 653  
 50m    29.14 100m  1:00.81 150m  1:33.05 200m  2:05.43 250m  2:38.05 300m  3:10.45 350m  3:42.57 400m  4:13.54 
    29.14    31.67    32.24    32.38    32.62    32.40    32.12    30.97 
7. William Baines 14 Bo Stockton   4:13.69  + 0.84 652  
 50m    28.33 100m    59.97 150m  1:32.32 200m  2:04.67 250m  2:36.61 300m  3:09.13 350m  3:42.03 400m  4:13.69 
    28.33    31.64    32.35    32.35    31.94    32.52    32.90    31.66 
8. Kaiden Welsby 14 Stockport Mo   4:13.83  + 0.69 651  
 50m    28.93 100m  1:00.22 150m  1:32.23 200m  2:04.24 250m  2:37.02 300m  3:09.73 350m  3:42.89 400m  4:13.83 
    28.93    31.29    32.01    32.01    32.78    32.71    33.16    30.94 
9. Joshua O Brien 14 Co Cardiff   4:20.72  + 0.62 601  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:01.06 150m  1:33.57 200m  2:06.44 250m  2:39.58 300m  3:13.26 350m  3:47.08 400m  4:20.72 
    29.63    31.43    32.51    32.87    33.14    33.68    33.82    33.64 
10. Oscar Barlow 14 TauntonDeane   4:22.75  + 0.72 587  
 50m    29.34 100m  1:01.47 150m  1:34.46 200m  2:07.32 250m  2:41.18 300m  3:14.84 350m  3:49.35 400m  4:22.75 
    29.34    32.13    32.99    32.86    33.86    33.66    34.51    33.40 
 

EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 15 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Michael Klimaszewski 15 Hatfield   4:07.66  + 0.69 701  
 50m    27.22 100m    57.82 150m  1:29.08 200m  2:00.64 250m  2:32.72 300m  3:04.75 350m  3:36.84 400m  4:07.66 
    27.22    30.60    31.26    31.56    32.08    32.03    32.09    30.82 
2. Cameron Travis 15 Aberdeen Per   4:08.37  + 0.71 695  
 50m    28.70 100m  1:00.42 150m  1:31.89 200m  2:03.59 250m  2:35.61 300m  3:07.55 350m  3:38.98 400m  4:08.37 
    28.70    31.72    31.47    31.70    32.02    31.94    31.43    29.39 
3. Kaden Edwards 15 Co Cardiff   4:08.56  + 0.76 694  
 50m    28.54 100m    59.52 150m  1:31.12 200m  2:03.27 250m  2:35.38 300m  3:07.07 350m  3:39.04 400m  4:08.56 
    28.54    30.98    31.60    32.15    32.11    31.69    31.97    29.52 
4. Thomas Deffains 15 TigersJersey   4:08.74  + 0.65 692  
 50m    27.83 100m    58.87 150m  1:30.38 200m  2:02.63 250m  2:34.41 300m  3:06.75 350m  3:38.20 400m  4:08.74 
    27.83    31.04    31.51    32.25    31.78    32.34    31.45    30.54 
5. Matthew Woodhall 15 Co Sheffield   4:09.39  + 0.67 687  
 50m    27.80 100m    58.89 150m  1:30.68 200m  2:03.12 250m  2:34.51 300m  3:06.81 350m  3:38.61 400m  4:09.39 
    27.80    31.09    31.79    32.44    31.39    32.30    31.80    30.78 
6. Oskar Priesemann 15 Winchester   4:10.45  + 0.78 678  
 50m    28.24 100m    59.53 150m  1:31.15 200m  2:03.24 250m  2:35.09 300m  3:07.49 350m  3:39.33 400m  4:10.45 
    28.24    31.29    31.62    32.09    31.85    32.40    31.84    31.12 
7. Deen Ahmed 15 Solihull   4:13.91  + 0.69 651  
 50m    28.70 100m  1:00.36 150m  1:32.39 200m  2:04.53 250m  2:37.18 300m  3:09.61 350m  3:42.58 400m  4:13.91 
    28.70    31.66    32.03    32.14    32.65    32.43    32.97    31.33 
8. Henry Maw 15 Southport   4:14.22  + 0.71 648  
 50m    28.29 100m    59.45 150m  1:31.56 200m  2:03.72 250m  2:35.88 300m  3:09.05 350m  3:42.32 400m  4:14.22 
    28.29    31.16    32.11    32.16    32.16    33.17    33.27    31.90 
9. Elijah Kendrick 15 Shiverers   4:14.59  + 0.80 645  
 50m    27.47 100m    58.74 150m  1:30.66 200m - 250m  2:35.70 300m - 350m  3:41.99 400m  4:14.59 
    27.47    31.27    31.92 -  1:05.04 -  1:06.29    32.60 
10. James Hart 15 Plymouth Lea   4:15.32  + 0.72 640  
 50m    28.61 100m    59.79 150m  1:31.73 200m  2:04.32 250m  2:36.93 300m  3:09.84 350m  3:42.57 400m  4:15.32 
    28.61    31.18    31.94    32.59    32.61    32.91    32.73    32.75 
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EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 16 Yrs 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Pietro Forconi 16 Portsmouth N   4:02.83  + 0.64 744  
 50m    27.54 100m    58.53 150m  1:30.07 200m  2:02.00 250m  2:32.43 300m  3:02.94 350m  3:33.46 400m  4:02.83 
    27.54    30.99    31.54    31.93    30.43    30.51    30.52    29.37 
2. Joseph Sadler 16 Nova Cent'n   4:02.91  + 0.66 743  
 50m    28.12 100m    58.87 150m  1:30.60 200m  2:02.06 250m  2:33.03 300m  3:03.58 350m  3:33.97 400m  4:02.91 
    28.12    30.75    31.73    31.46    30.97    30.55    30.39    28.94 
3. Angus Allison 16 Warrender Ba   4:03.21  + 0.60 740  
 50m    27.95 100m    58.64 150m  1:29.69 200m  2:01.31 250m  2:32.68 300m  3:03.91 350m  3:34.35 400m  4:03.21 
    27.95    30.69    31.05    31.62    31.37    31.23    30.44    28.86 
3. Reuben Visda 16 Co Sheffield   4:03.21  + 0.77 740  
 50m    28.12 100m    59.08 150m  1:30.24 200m  2:01.83 250m  2:32.29 300m  3:03.22 350m  3:33.48 400m  4:03.21 
    28.12    30.96    31.16    31.59    30.46    30.93    30.26    29.73 
5. Lewis Binning 16 Basildon Ph   4:03.68  + 0.75 736  
 50m    28.31 100m    59.10 150m  1:30.49 200m  2:02.17 250m  2:33.85 300m  3:05.15 350m  3:35.25 400m  4:03.68 
    28.31    30.79    31.39    31.68    31.68    31.30    30.10    28.43 
6. Charley Langford 16 Thanet Swim   4:05.65  + 0.65 719  
 50m    27.47 100m    57.77 150m  1:28.45 200m  1:59.76 250m  2:31.22 300m  3:03.10 350m  3:34.80 400m  4:05.65 
    27.47    30.30    30.68    31.31    31.46    31.88    31.70    30.85 
7. Jack Muncey 16 Perth City   4:07.14  + 0.74 706  
 50m    28.23 100m    59.12 150m  1:30.68 200m  2:02.24 250m  2:33.81 300m  3:04.78 350m  3:36.02 400m  4:07.14 
    28.23    30.89    31.56    31.56    31.57    30.97    31.24    31.12 
8. Dalton Clapham 16 Co Leeds   4:07.75  + 0.62 700  
 50m    27.58 100m    58.20 150m  1:29.33 200m  2:01.00 250m  2:32.66 300m  3:04.92 350m  3:36.91 400m  4:07.75 
    27.58    30.62    31.13    31.67    31.66    32.26    31.99    30.84 
9. Joey Tippin 16 Co Leicester   4:08.00  + 0.62 698  
 50m    28.53 100m    59.37 150m  1:30.75 200m  2:02.46 250m  2:34.38 300m  3:06.11 350m  3:37.46 400m  4:08.00 
    28.53    30.84    31.38    31.71    31.92    31.73    31.35    30.54 
10. Joshua Skinner 16 Nova Cent'n   4:09.15  + 0.74 689  
 50m    27.97 100m    59.10 150m  1:30.63 200m  2:02.30 250m  2:33.62 300m  3:05.30 350m  3:37.13 400m  4:09.15 
    27.97    31.13    31.53    31.67    31.32    31.68    31.83    32.02 
 

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 17/18 Yrs 400m Freestyle       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham   3:56.46  + 0.73 806  
 50m    28.14 100m    58.73 150m  1:28.83 200m  1:59.38 250m  2:28.72 300m  2:58.79 350m  3:27.86 400m  3:56.46 
    28.14    30.59    30.10    30.55    29.34    30.07    29.07    28.60 
2. George Barber 18 Royal Wolv   3:57.19  + 0.81 798  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.68 150m  1:27.67 200m  1:58.23 250m  2:28.15 300m  2:58.72 350m  3:28.51 400m  3:57.19 
    27.51    30.17    29.99    30.56    29.92    30.57    29.79    28.68 
3. William Bell 17 Co Leicester   3:57.98  + 0.74 790  
 50m    28.37 100m    59.06 150m  1:29.18 200m  1:59.57 250m  2:29.65 300m  2:59.45 350m  3:29.09 400m  3:57.98 
    28.37    30.69    30.12    30.39    30.08    29.80    29.64    28.89 
4. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co   3:58.58  + 0.72 784  
 50m    26.45 100m    56.40 150m  1:27.06 200m  1:57.80 250m  2:28.21 300m  2:59.20 350m  3:29.35 400m  3:58.58 
    26.45    29.95    30.66    30.74    30.41    30.99    30.15    29.23 
5. Charlie Hutchison 17 Ellesmere Co   3:58.82  + 0.66 782  
 50m    28.66 100m    59.29 150m  1:29.79 200m  2:00.19 250m  2:29.60 300m  2:59.48 350m  3:29.45 400m  3:58.82 
    28.66    30.63    30.50    30.40    29.41    29.88    29.97    29.37 
6. Ioan Evans 17 Millfield   3:59.81  + 0.77 772  
 50m    26.93 100m    56.59 150m  1:26.77 200m  1:57.17 250m  2:27.81 300m  2:59.17 350m  3:29.97 400m  3:59.81 
    26.93    29.66    30.18    30.40    30.64    31.36    30.80    29.84 
7. Alexander Hindle 17 Co Birm'ham   4:01.12  + 0.74 760  
 50m    28.67 100m    59.63 150m  1:30.15 200m  2:00.74 250m  2:30.45 300m  3:00.86 350m  3:31.20 400m  4:01.12 
    28.67    30.96    30.52    30.59    29.71    30.41    30.34    29.92 
8. Joel Thompson 18 Ellesmere Co   4:03.46  + 0.66 738  
 50m    27.37 100m    57.51 150m  1:28.39 200m  1:59.61 250m  2:31.06 300m  3:02.51 350m  3:33.12 400m  4:03.46 
    27.37    30.14    30.88    31.22    31.45    31.45    30.61    30.34 
9. Billy Pettit 18 Ellesmere Co   4:03.55  + 0.65 737  
 50m    27.47 100m    57.78 150m  1:28.95 200m  2:00.42 250m  2:31.62 300m  3:02.83 350m  3:33.57 400m  4:03.55 
    27.47    30.31    31.17    31.47    31.20    31.21    30.74    29.98 
10. Finlay Page 17 Havant & Wat   4:05.83  + 0.80 717  
 50m    28.55 100m    59.43 150m  1:30.38 200m  2:01.97 250m  2:33.41 300m  3:04.96 350m  3:36.09 400m  4:05.83 
    28.55    30.88    30.95    31.59    31.44    31.55    31.13    29.74 
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EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Mens 19 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Kieran Bird 20 Wycombe Dist   3:50.90  + 0.69 865  
 50m    26.85 100m    55.98 150m  1:25.45 200m  1:55.08 250m  2:24.23 300m  2:54.00 350m  3:23.34 400m  3:50.90 
    26.85    29.13    29.47    29.63    29.15    29.77    29.34    27.56 
2. Jakob Goodman 19 Millfield   3:51.24  + 0.61 861  
 50m    26.66 100m    56.11 150m  1:25.34 200m  1:54.82 250m  2:24.02 300m  2:53.56 350m  3:22.88 400m  3:51.24 
    26.66    29.45    29.23    29.48    29.20    29.54    29.32    28.36 
3. Samuel Budd 21 Co Sheffield   3:52.27  + 0.63 850  
 50m    26.70 100m    56.03 150m  1:25.47 200m  1:55.02 250m  2:24.52 300m  2:54.52 350m  3:24.03 400m  3:52.27 
    26.70    29.33    29.44    29.55    29.50    30.00    29.51    28.24 
4. Jay Lelliott 24 Co Sheffield   3:52.50  + 0.76 848  
 50m    26.73 100m    55.84 150m  1:25.10 200m  1:54.63 250m  2:23.96 300m  2:53.84 350m  3:23.73 400m  3:52.50 
    26.73    29.11    29.26    29.53    29.33    29.88    29.89    28.77 
5. Kyle Chisholm 22 Stockport Mo   3:54.07  + 0.68 831  
 50m    26.92 100m    56.41 150m  1:26.24 200m  1:55.82 250m  2:25.70 300m  2:55.28 350m  3:25.10 400m  3:54.07 
    26.92    29.49    29.83    29.58    29.88    29.58    29.82    28.97 
6. Regan Lloyd 22 teamipswich   3:57.90  + 0.70 791  
 50m    26.76 100m    56.41 150m  1:26.32 200m  1:56.77 250m  2:27.11 300m  2:57.79 350m  3:28.19 400m  3:57.90 
    26.76    29.65    29.91    30.45    30.34    30.68    30.40    29.71 
7. William Ryley 21 Bath Univ   3:58.83  + 0.68 782  
 50m    27.11 100m    56.67 150m  1:26.85 200m  1:57.11 250m  2:27.52 300m  2:58.07 350m  3:29.24 400m  3:58.83 
    27.11    29.56    30.18    30.26    30.41    30.55    31.17    29.59 
8. Nathan Wells 21 Loughboro Un   4:02.42  + 0.64 748  
 50m    27.39 100m    57.55 150m  1:28.88 200m  2:00.04 250m  2:31.23 300m  3:01.94 350m  3:32.37 400m  4:02.42 
    27.39    30.16    31.33    31.16    31.19    30.71    30.43    30.05 
9. Ryan Reader 21 Derventio   4:03.91  + 0.67 734  
 50m    27.54 100m    57.92 150m  1:28.45 200m  1:59.65 250m  2:30.79 300m  3:02.35 350m  3:33.53 400m  4:03.91 
    27.54    30.38    30.53    31.20    31.14    31.56    31.18    30.38 
10. Max Murphy 19 Loughboro Un   4:04.79  + 0.73 726  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.43 150m  1:27.95 200m  1:59.29 250m  2:30.99 300m  3:02.89 350m  3:34.62 400m  4:04.79 
    27.51    29.92    30.52    31.34    31.70    31.90    31.73    30.17 
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EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 13/14 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Erin Little 14 Chelmsford   2:04.16  + 0.71 753     28.47  1:00.37  1:32.67 
2. Amber Downham 14 Chesterfield   2:05.69  + 0.91 726     28.62  1:00.83  1:33.18 
3. Jessica Dickinson 14 Swansea Aq   2:06.54  + 0.75 711     29.63  1:01.74  1:34.23 
4. Katie Hale 14 Ellesmere Co   2:06.66  + 0.74 709     28.92  1:01.20  1:33.79 
5. Laura Hodgson 14 Newcastle   2:07.42  + 0.73 697     30.28  1:02.46  1:35.18 
6. Merissa Booth 14 Wycombe Dist   2:08.26  + 0.75 683     30.22  1:02.95  1:35.98 
7. Henrietta D'Ammassa 14 Ellesmere Co   2:08.76  + 0.73 675     30.74  1:03.18  1:36.37 
8. Ruby Wheeler 13 Basildon Ph   2:08.89  + 0.85 673     30.39  1:03.15  1:36.64 
9. Kate Morris 14 Nova Cent'n   2:09.28  + 0.71 667     30.32  1:02.63  1:36.01 
10. Kennedy Gordon 14 Guildford Ct   2:09.63  + 0.71 662     30.38  1:02.86  1:36.75 
 

EVENT 157 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 15 Yrs 200m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Milly Boulding 15 Co Leeds   2:04.85  + 0.67 741     29.13  1:00.78  1:33.08 
2. Isabelle Goodwin 15 Co Leeds   2:05.70  + 0.72 726     28.98  1:01.35  1:33.45 
3. Madison Lovell 15 Torfaen D   2:06.29  + 0.69 715     29.23  1:01.65  1:34.06 
4. Aimee Hood 15 Co Birm'ham   2:06.36  + 0.72 714     29.57  1:01.64  1:34.42 
5. Millie Fields 15 Bishop Stort   2:07.20  + 0.80 700     29.86  1:01.65  1:34.73 
6. Ella Dyson 15 Wycombe Dist   2:07.41  + 0.79 697     30.17  1:02.43  1:35.43 
7. Olivia Mason 15 Warrender Ba   2:07.91  + 0.69 689     29.55  1:01.76  1:34.42 
8. Alexis Lambropoulos 15 Camden Swiss   2:08.19  + 0.61 684     29.54  1:01.83  1:35.02 
9. Izzy Winter 15 Newcastle   2:08.71  + 0.71 676     30.09  1:01.96  1:35.20 
10. Sophie Main 15 Mt Kelly   2:09.85  + 0.78 658     30.25  1:02.94  1:36.26 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 16 Yrs 200m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Mia Slevin 16 Derventio   2:01.90  + 0.82 796     29.60  1:00.66  1:31.43 
2. Emma Russell 16 Heart Of Mid   2:02.31  + 0.71 788     29.03  1:00.45  1:31.77 
3. Lola Davison 16 Newcastle   2:02.40  + 0.73 786     29.02  1:00.52  1:31.91 
4. Honey Osrin 16 Plymouth Lea   2:04.01  + 0.78 756     29.26  1:01.26  1:33.60 
5. Beatrice Varley 16 Teddington   2:04.49  + 0.78 747     29.53  1:01.18  1:32.70 
6. Caroline Lewitt 16 Natare W Lon   2:04.96  + 0.83 739     29.18  1:00.68  1:33.15 
7. Maisie Elliott 16 Co Leicester   2:05.77  + 0.78 724     29.54  1:01.70  1:34.07 
8. Kirstie Flynn 16 Natare W Lon   2:06.06  + 0.75 719     29.51  1:01.62  1:34.09 
9. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield   2:06.20  + 0.69 717     29.66  1:01.38  1:34.18 
10. Betsy Wizard 16 Northampton   2:07.54  + 0.80 695     29.50  1:01.39  1:34.44 
 

EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 17/18 Yrs 200m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Leah Crisp 18 Co Leeds   2:00.92  + 0.70 815     29.23  1:00.04  1:30.53 
2. Sophie Smith 18 St Thomas   2:01.12  + 0.71 811     28.22    58.99  1:30.50 
3. Jemima Hall 18 Wycombe Dist   2:01.51  + 0.80 803     28.82    59.81  1:30.67 
4. Lauren Wetherell 17 Ellesmere Co   2:03.35  + 0.72 768     29.32  1:00.45  1:32.24 
5. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   2:03.41  + 0.76 767     29.77  1:01.28  1:32.05 
6. Jessica Podger 18 Millfield   2:03.89  + 0.78 758     29.41  1:00.86  1:31.94 
7. Abbie Low 17 Chelmsford   2:05.72  + 0.70 725     29.50  1:01.21  1:33.73 
8. Rhiannon Bowen 18 Team Bath AS   2:06.12  + 0.70 718     29.15  1:00.63  1:33.67 
9. Mia Leech 17 Co Peterboro   2:06.31  + 0.76 715     29.62  1:01.86  1:33.95 
10. Amy Davies 17 SouthCroydon   2:07.02  + 0.68 703     29.68  1:01.96  1:34.82 
 

EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Womens 19 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kathryn Greenslade 21 Edinburgh Un   2:00.34  + 0.75 827     28.75    59.48  1:30.24 
2. Lucy Hope 22 Edinburgh Un   2:00.46  + 0.73 825     28.33    58.72  1:30.03 
3. Robin Neumann 22 Guildford Ct   2:01.41  + 0.64 805     28.54    59.10  1:30.03 
4. Kate Clifton 19 Co Sheffield   2:02.50  + 0.69 784     28.93  1:00.75  1:32.15 
5. Elizabeth Harris 19 Stockport Mo   2:02.77  + 0.73 779     28.70  1:00.22  1:31.73 
6. Amy Grant 20 Loughboro Un   2:04.57  + 0.70 746     29.27  1:00.54  1:32.76 
7. Emma Bell 21 Loughboro Un   2:04.64  + 0.81 744     29.80  1:01.48  1:33.50 
8. Rachel-Louise Masson 24 Edinburgh Un   2:04.69  + 0.69 743     28.68  1:00.09  1:32.14 
9. Sophie Lewis Ward 20 Edinburgh Un   2:05.51  + 0.80 729     30.12  1:01.37  1:33.71 
10. Charlotte Atkinson 23 Loughboro Un   2:05.90  + 0.70 722     29.31  1:01.28  1:33.16 
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EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Reece Dunn 24 Plymouth Lea 14  1:54.95  + 0.61 1019     25.85    54.85  1:24.76 
2. Thomas Hamer 21 Stockport Mo 14  2:00.02  + 0.67 896     28.56    58.40  1:29.32 
3. Jordan Catchpole 20 Co Norwich 14  2:01.56  + 0.68 862     28.14    58.84  1:29.96 
4. Dylan Broom 17 Torfaen D 14  2:02.13  + 0.82 850     27.62    58.46  1:29.76 
5. Louis Lawlor 17 Co Glasgow 14  2:03.32  + 0.68 826     28.31    58.41  1:30.62 
6. Tyler Ioannou 21 Wycombe Dist 14  2:04.64  + 0.75 800     27.77    58.84  1:31.47 
7. Alex Rosser 23 Torfaen D 14  2:05.30  + 0.82 787     29.07  1:00.09  1:32.88 
8. Conner Morrison 22 Aberdeen Per 14  2:07.29  + 0.65 751     28.81  1:00.59  1:33.33 
9. Jack Milne 18 Dun City Aqu 14  2:10.38  + 0.75 699     28.92  1:01.71  1:36.25 
10. Rhys Davies 18 Pembs Cty 14  2:11.68  + 0.71 678     29.02  1:01.59  1:36.47 
 

EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate 23 Co Norwich 14  2:08.37  + 0.74 860     29.58  1:02.24  1:35.07 
2. Louise Fiddes 18 Hatfield 14  2:08.91  + 0.81 849     30.42  1:03.22  1:36.33 
3. Danielle Hartin 17 Basildon Ph 14  2:20.03  + 0.82 662     32.38  1:08.78  1:45.03 
4. Poppy Maskill 14 Crewe Flyers 14  2:21.50  + 0.65 642     31.44  1:07.11  1:44.74 
5. Megan Neave 16 Co Derby 14  2:24.25  + 0.82 606     32.65  1:09.00  1:47.07 
6. Georgia Sheffield 14 Co Salford 14  2:27.34  + 0.82 568     33.30  1:11.83  1:50.01 
7. Fern Ioannou 16 Wycombe Dist 14  2:33.72  + 0.72 501     33.83  1:12.67  1:54.20 
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EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Mens 13/14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke    
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Elliot Woodburn 14 Carnforth   1:07.16  + 0.64 614     31.11 
2. Olivier Vedrenne 14 Co Norwich   1:07.24  + 0.77 612     31.94 
3. Vadim Bosc 14 Co Liverpool   1:09.28  + 0.74 559     32.50 
